Gulfstat

Tournament Results: Silicon Valley Showcase
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3 Santa Clara University 304
4 Nevada, U. of 301
5 Long Beach State 302
6 Gonzaga University 297
7 UC-Irvine 303
8 Sedttle University 303
9 Wyoming, U. of 307
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Silicon Valley Showcase
Green HillsCC
Tournament Dates: 04/10 - 04/11, 2023
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[ Round: 3 |[ Total |
298 869 +17
208 869 +17
297 307 908 +56
302 306 909 +57
307 301 910 +58
314 322 933 +81
321 310 934 +82
322 317 942 +90
325 317 949 +97
214 +1

72 75 215 +2

70 76 215 +2
S n 77 216 +3
74 73 217 +4

72 72 218 +5

77 00T 219 +6

73 75 219 +6

77 76 220 +7

74 76 222 +9

75 74 223 +10

76 75 223 +10
76 77 224 +11
74 75 225 +12
73 78 227 +14

83 72 228 +15
76 78 228 +15

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W086web/W086index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W086web/W086index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W086web/W086index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W086web/W086index.htm?p=K
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W086web/W086index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W086web/W086index.htm?p=F

Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: Silicon Valley Showcase

T18
T18
T20
T20
T20
T23
T23
T25
T25
T27
T27
T29
T29
T29
T29
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33

38
T39
T39

41

42
T43
T43
T43
T 46
T 46

48
T49
T49

51

52

Caroline Sturdza
Cassie Kim
Audrey Brust
KianaBriggs
Megha Ganne
Anitra Khoth
Claire Choi
Jadan Gonzalez
Samantha Bruce
Morgan Ryan
Yingzhi Zhu
Annika Cruz
Eva Pett

Grace Lee

Janae Leovao
AngelinaKim
Inara Sharma
Kaitlin Fleiner
Kayla Nocum
Rebecca Becht
Jasmine Chen
AaryannaMorris
Madison Le
Rivekka Jumagulova
Grace Dunkleberger
Brianna Park
GabridllaKano
Shayna Lu
Alyssa Nguyen
Azumi Ara
Charlotte Ryoo
Nicole Zhang
Samantha Hui
Taylor Mularski
YuWen Lu

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Gulfstat” Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Stanford
Gonzaga
SantaClara
UC Irvine
Stanford
Nevada
SantaClara
Wyoming
SeattleU
Wyoming
Pepperdine
SeattleU
San Fran
Gonzaga
Long Beach
Long Beach
SantaClara
Nevada
Nevada
Stanford
UC Irvine
SeattleU
Long Beach
SeattleU
Wyoming
SantaClara
Nevada
SeattleU
Gonzaga
SeattleU
UC Irvine
UC Irvine
Wyoming
Gonzaga
Stanford

73
77
75
75
78
77
78
73
82
73
76
77
71
76
79
78
78
80
76
78
82
79
81
76
79
81
74
79
75
77
86
76
82
80

78
77
74
80
76
75
77
80
78
81
75
79
78
77
79
74
77
77
79
83
78
82
80
87
82
78
84
83
85
87
81
83
82
86

78
76
81
75
77
79
77
79
74
80
84
79
86
82
78
84
81
79
81
76
78
77
78
77
80
82
83
80
82
81
81
89
86
87

229
230
230
230
231
231
232
232
234
234
235
235
235
235
236
236
236
236
236
237
238
238
239
240
241
241
241
242
242
245
248
248
250
253

+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+24
+25
+25
+26
+27
+28
+28
+28
+29
+29
+32
+35
+35
+37
+40


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W086web/W086index.htm?p=I

Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: Silicon Valley Showcase

DNF Chaewon Baek Gonzaga
DNF Meghan Vogt Wyoming 77 - -

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 297.33 307.78 308.56 304.56
Rounds Below Par: 2 0 0 2
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 7 9 9 25
Average Score: 7570 78.00 7847 77.38
Rounds Below Par: 6 1 0 7
Rounds Even Par: 4 1 1 6
Rounds Above Par: 44 50 52 146
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